
N. Impresa concorrente
Punteggio offerta

tecnica

Punteggio

offerta

economica

Punteggio

totale 

(con arrotondam.)

1 CSA - CENTRO SERVIZI APPALTI s.r.l. 50,35 29,241 79,59

2 CSF COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI S.r.l. 70,00 25,516 95,52

3 LA PULITRICE  SRL 58,86 24,737 83,60

4 MIORELLI SERVICE S.P.A. 55,26 26,046 81,31

5 PULIM 2000 SERVIZI IN GENERE 64,47 24,361 88,83

7 SCALA  ENTERPRISE  S.R.L. 65,09 25,246 90,34

8 IMPRESA DI PULIZIE SMERALDO  s.r.l. 54,64 28,072 82,71

9 AUREA  SERVIZI 57,63 26,349 83,98

10 GRUPPO  SIASS  S.r.l. UNIPERSONALE 65,17 22,176 87,35

11 I.C.  SERVIZI  s.r.l. 61,05 26,489 87,54

12 GEMINI srl 61,40 24,863 86,26

14

ATI CONS. COOP. SOCIALI PER 
L'INCLUSIONE LAVORATIVA (COOB)
SOCIETA' COOP. SOCIALE ALICENOVA 57,81 23,001 80,81

15 A.S.A. 56,05 24,353 80,40

16 CMI 51,48 24,943 76,42

17
29  GIUGNO  SERVIZI  SOC. COOP. DI 
PRODUZIONE  E LAVORO 49,12 28,292 77,41

18 GE.DI.S. SOCIETA' CONSORTILE  s.r.l. 59,56 27,502 87,06

19 COSP. TECNO SERVICE SOC.COOP. 57,89 30,00 87,89

GRADUATORIA

1 CSF COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI S.r.l. punti 95,52
2 SCALA  ENTERPRISE  S.R.L. punti 90,34
3 PULIM 2000 SERVIZI IN GENERE punti 88,83
4 COSP. TECNO SERVICE SOC.COOP. punti 87,89
5 I.C.  SERVIZI  s.r.l. punti 87,54
6 GRUPPO  SIASS  S.r.l. UNIPERSONALE punti 87,35
7 GE.DI.S. SOCIETA' CONSORTILE  s.r.l. punti 87,06
8 GEMINI srl punti 86,26
9 AUREA  SERVIZI punti 83,98
10 LA PULITRICE  SRL punti 83,60
11 IMPRESA DI PULIZIE SMERALDO  s.r.l. punti 82,71
12 MIORELLI SERVICE S.P.A. punti 81,31
13 A.T.I. CONS. COOP. SOC PER L'INCLUSIONE

LAVORATIVA (COOB) e SOCIETA' COOP.
SOCIALE ALICENOVA punti 80,81

14 A.S.A. punti 80,40
15 CSA - CENTRO SERVIZI APPALTI s.r.l. punti 79,59
16 29  GIUGNO  SERVIZI  SOC. COOP. DI

PRODUZIONE  E LAVORO punti 77,41
17 CMI punti 76,42


